11/19/2019

> 9:41:20 AM
File No.: 6020-36320

Judge: James E. LaFave

Matter Name: Midway Amoco BP
Notes:
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9:41:20 AM
9:42:52 AM
9:57:05 AM
10:20:53 AM
10:25:25 AM

10:29:14 AM
10:46:20 AM
10:48:13 AM
11:26:10 AM
11:35:55 AM
11:36:36 AM
11:49:21 AM
11:50:08 AM
11:50:42 AM
11:54:31 AM
11:55:59 AM
12:13:29 PM
12:17:51 PM
1:22:40 PM

1:24:55 PM

1:28:30 PM
1:30:07 PM
1:33:49 PM
1:50:18 PM
1:57:01 PM
1:57:38 PM

Start Recording

Cross Ala Asia

his phone # (used to call 911)
Key cross re security company

Re-direct
Begining of re-driect re Hudak's request for video

Stop Recording

Start Recording

Direct Carlos Maurcio

2nd meeting w/ Sgt Agrerri was recorded, asked about boss
has engaged in fights ... to defend station, people stealing
Cross

Stop Recording

Start Recording

Direct Manuel Mauricio

Stop Recording

Start Recording

Cross

Stop Recording

Start Recording

Rebuttal John Banemer
Oversees "Off-Duty" employment by St Paul Police Officers

resaons request was denied from BP Amoco
Cross

Rebuttal Hudak

Stop Recording

Start Recording

Stop Recording

Page 1




	File No.  6020-36320


	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 
	button13: 
	button14: 
	button15: 
	button16: 
	button17: 
	button18: 
	button19: 
	button20: 
	button21: 
	button22: 
	button23: 
	button24: 
	button25: 
	button26: 


