## 11/19/2019

9:41:20 AM File No.: 6020-36320 Judge: James E. LaFave Matter Name: Midway Amoco BP Notes:

9:41:20 AM	Start Recording
9:42:52 AM	Cross Ala Asia
9:57:05 AM	his phone # (used to call 911)
10:20:53 AM	Key cross re security company
10:25:25 AM	Re-direct Begining of re-driect re Hudak's request for video
10:29:14 AM	Stop Recording
10:46:20 AM	Start Recording
10:48:13 AM	Direct Carlos Maurcio
11:26:10 AM	2nd meeting w/ Sgt Agrerri was recorded, asked about boss
11:35:55 AM	has engaged in fights to defend station, people stealing
11:36:36 AM	Cross
11:49:21 AM	Stop Recording
11:50:08 AM	Start Recording
11:50:42 AM	Direct Manuel Mauricio
11:54:31 AM	Stop Recording
11:55:59 AM	Start Recording
12:13:29 PM	Cross
12:17:51 PM	Stop Recording
1:22:40 PM	Start Recording
1:24:55 PM	Rebuttal John Banemer Oversees "Off-Duty" employment by St Paul Police Officers
1:28:30 PM	resaons request was denied from BP Amoco
1:30:07 PM	Cross
1:33:49 PM	Rebuttal Hudak
1:50:18 PM	Stop Recording
1:57:01 PM	Start Recording

1:57:38 PM Stop Recording